
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46 

Name 
Dave Ball 
Tim Shooter 
John Akhtar 
Roger Smith 
Rory Burrows 
Ashley Maddock 
Richard Walton 
David Salmon 
Mick Hickling 
Jake Cantrill 
Mark Wilson 
Mark Simmonds 
Nigel Taylor 
Matthew Clarke 
David Rowe 
Tony Burrows 
Nick Kempson 
Darren Burrows 
Alan Atkin 
Peter Lynch 
Richard Godfrey 
Herbert Cheetham

Jason Cooper 
David Starbuck 
Philip Hrycak 
James Mclaren 
Terry Wilson 
Martin Clothier 
Martin Wilson 
Gary Watson 
Andy Mehew 
Steve Adams 
Peter Hutchby 
Martin Shaw 
Trevor Clay 
Rob Parr 
Manaan Akhtar 
Gareth Roberts 
Ryan Clarke 
Tim Parr 
Michael Wilson 
Trevor Occleshaw 
Richard Scott 
Barry Winterbottom

Tony Limb 
Nigel Bartholemew 

Gross

88 
72 
85 
85 

@78

@76

85 
@69

82 
@68

83 
77 

@66

@70

@75

@78

@71

@75

@82

92 
@72

@75

@71

@66

@70

@65

@80

@67

@83

@72

@64

94 
@73

@85

@64

@78

@67

@66

@52

@62

@69

@67

@81

@67

@65

@79 

Hcp 
21c (21)

3c (3) 
16c (16)

15c (15)

22c (22)

10c (10)

14c (14)

13c (13)

10c (10)

18c (18)

10c (10)

4c (4) 
6c (6) 
4c (4) 

13c (13)

11c (11)

10c (10)

8c (8) 
21c (21)

18c (18)

11c (11)

20c (20)

18c (18)

8c (8) 
6c (6) 
5c (5) 

18c (18)

20c (20)

20c (20)

13c (13)

16c (16)

16c (16)

15c (15)

23c (23)

10c (10)

22c (22)

4c (4) 
11c (11)

14c (14)

14c (14)

18c (18)

15c (15)

14c (14)

13c (13)

17c (17)

9c (9) 

Nett

40

38

38

37

37

36

36

36

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

31

31

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

25

24 

New Exact

19.2 
2.7 

15.1 
15 

21.9 
10.4 
14.1 
12.9 
10 
18 

10.1 
3.9 
6.3 
4.4 

12.5 
10.6 
9.7 
8 

20.9 
17.7 
10.9 
20.3 
17.6 
7.8 
5.6 
4.9 
18 

19.6 
19.8 
13.4 
15.6 
16.4 
14.8 
23.3 
10.1 
22.1 
4.3 

11.1 
13.8 
14.5 
18 

15.1 
14.2 
13.2 
17.3 
9.3 

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB
Competition Overall Result 

Springwater Rosebowl (24/08/2019) 
Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)Stableford
Springwater (White)



47 Philip Owen @76 23c (23) 24 23.3

48 Scott Lambert @65 20c (20) 23 19.6

49 Tony Chapman @78 21c (21) 23 21

50 Paul Bown @103 17c (17) 22 17.1

51 Paul Cantrill @55 19c (19) 22 19.1

 

                                        @ = Stableford Adjusted Score 

            (R) = Indicates one or more player have a Handicap Reduction   

                                        ( Non C) = Not eligible for prizes 

Date: 24/08/2019


